
Odolo MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha 19:59.719
Race time

1 1:46.957 17:56:41.618

2 1:48.139 17:58:29.757

3 1:48.641 18:00:18.398

4 1:48.298 18:02:06.696

5 1:49.260 18:03:55.956

6 1:48.424 18:05:44.380

7 1:49.590 18:07:33.970

8 1:48.988 18:09:22.958

9 1:48.787 18:11:11.745

10 1:48.955 18:13:00.700

11 1:48.735 18:14:49.435

 Po. 2 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 32.574
Diff. First

1 1:50.340 17:56:45.077

2 1:50.746 17:58:35.823

3 1:50.795 18:00:26.618

4 1:51.116 18:02:17.734

5 1:51.243 18:04:08.977

6 1:51.612 18:06:00.589

7 1:50.728 18:07:51.317

8 1:52.478 18:09:43.795

9 1:52.041 18:11:35.836

10 1:52.834 18:13:28.670

11 1:53.339 18:15:22.009

 Po. 3 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 34.210
Diff. First

1 1:52.685 17:56:47.884

2 1:53.034 17:58:40.918

3 1:51.552 18:00:32.470

4 1:51.450 18:02:23.920

5 1:50.958 18:04:14.878

6 1:51.802 18:06:06.680

7 1:51.047 18:07:57.727

8 1:51.388 18:09:49.115

9 1:51.549 18:11:40.664

10 1:51.701 18:13:32.365

11 1:51.280 18:15:23.645

 Po. 4 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki + 34.916
Diff. First

1 1:52.131 17:56:47.186

2 1:53.062 17:58:40.248

3 1:50.981 18:00:31.229

4 1:51.311 18:02:22.540

5 1:51.622 18:04:14.162

6 1:51.458 18:06:05.620

7 1:51.339 18:07:56.959

8 1:51.182 18:09:48.141

9 1:51.218 18:11:39.359

10 1:53.808 18:13:33.167

11 1:51.184 18:15:24.351

 Po. 5 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 35.417
Diff. First

1 1:53.663 17:56:48.942

2 1:52.265 17:58:41.207

3 1:52.312 18:00:33.519

4 1:51.464 18:02:24.983

5 1:51.157 18:04:16.140

6 1:51.764 18:06:07.904

7 1:51.387 18:07:59.291

8 1:51.802 18:09:51.093

9 1:50.428 18:11:41.521

10 1:52.256 18:13:33.777

11 1:51.075 18:15:24.852

 Po. 6 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Honda + 47.164
Diff. First

1 1:53.223 17:56:48.311

2 1:50.673 17:58:38.984

3 1:51.567 18:00:30.551

4 1:50.772 18:02:21.323

5 1:51.051 18:04:12.374

6 1:51.190 18:06:03.564

7 2:01.318 18:08:04.882

8 1:51.633 18:09:56.515

9 1:50.812 18:11:47.327

10 1:55.346 18:13:42.673

11 1:53.926 18:15:36.599

 Po. 7 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 50.306
Diff. First

1 1:51.780 17:56:46.710

2 1:53.383 17:58:40.093

3 1:53.289 18:00:33.382

4 1:52.550 18:02:25.932

5 1:52.830 18:04:18.762

6 1:52.889 18:06:11.651

7 1:52.075 18:08:03.726

8 1:53.300 18:09:57.026

9 1:53.418 18:11:50.444

10 1:53.662 18:13:44.106

11 1:55.635 18:15:39.741

 Po. 8 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 1:00.001
Diff. First

1 1:58.354 17:56:53.755

2 1:54.891 17:58:48.646

3 1:52.919 18:00:41.565

4 1:53.248 18:02:34.813

5 1:53.567 18:04:28.380

6 1:52.078 18:06:20.458

7 1:52.372 18:08:12.830

8 1:53.785 18:10:06.615

9 1:54.886 18:12:01.501

10 1:52.651 18:13:54.152

11 1:55.284 18:15:49.436

Fastest lap: 1:48.139 
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 Po. 9 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 1:03.062
Diff. First

1 1:55.113 17:56:50.318

2 1:53.352 17:58:43.670

3 1:53.253 18:00:36.923

4 1:52.894 18:02:29.817

5 1:53.324 18:04:23.141

6 1:53.175 18:06:16.316

7 1:54.597 18:08:10.913

8 1:55.745 18:10:06.658

9 1:56.236 18:12:02.894

10 1:54.666 18:13:57.560

11 1:54.937 18:15:52.497

 Po. 10 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda + 1:03.580
Diff. First

1 1:57.796 17:56:53.234

2 1:54.657 17:58:47.891

3 1:55.390 18:00:43.281

4 1:53.544 18:02:36.825

5 1:53.662 18:04:30.487

6 1:52.689 18:06:23.176

7 1:53.895 18:08:17.071

8 1:54.190 18:10:11.261

9 1:54.087 18:12:05.348

10 1:54.135 18:13:59.483

11 1:53.532 18:15:53.015

 Po. 11 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki + 1:04.943
Diff. First

1 2:07.284 17:56:57.000

2 1:56.226 17:58:53.226

3 1:54.619 18:00:47.845

4 1:54.611 18:02:42.456

5 1:53.371 18:04:35.827

6 1:52.763 18:06:28.590

7 1:52.757 18:08:21.347

8 1:53.029 18:10:14.376

9 1:53.584 18:12:07.960

10 1:53.163 18:14:01.123

11 1:53.255 18:15:54.378

 Po. 12 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 1:08.718
Diff. First

1 1:56.286 17:56:51.907

2 1:53.091 17:58:44.998

3 1:52.993 18:00:37.991

4 1:53.801 18:02:31.792

5 1:53.948 18:04:25.740

6 1:53.977 18:06:19.717

7 1:55.369 18:08:15.086

8 1:55.584 18:10:10.670

9 1:55.855 18:12:06.525

10 1:56.028 18:14:02.553

11 1:55.600 18:15:58.153

 Po. 13 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 1:11.893
Diff. First

1 1:58.912 17:56:54.210

2 1:55.534 17:58:49.744

3 1:53.927 18:00:43.671

4 1:53.896 18:02:37.567

5 1:53.399 18:04:30.966

6 1:53.127 18:06:24.093

7 1:53.904 18:08:17.997

8 1:54.210 18:10:12.207

9 1:54.888 18:12:07.095

10 1:56.645 18:14:03.740

11 1:57.588 18:16:01.328

 Po. 14 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki + 1:41.337
Diff. First

1 2:05.792 17:56:55.508

2 1:55.810 17:58:51.318

3 1:55.332 18:00:46.650

4 1:54.554 18:02:41.204

5 1:57.170 18:04:38.374

6 1:57.341 18:06:35.715

7 1:57.006 18:08:32.721

8 1:58.161 18:10:30.882

9 1:58.411 18:12:29.293

10 1:58.278 18:14:27.571

11 2:03.201 18:16:30.772

 Po. 15 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda + 1:57.559
Diff. First

1 2:00.679 17:56:56.567

2 1:58.019 17:58:54.586

3 1:57.661 18:00:52.247

4 1:57.210 18:02:49.457

5 1:57.048 18:04:46.505

6 1:58.208 18:06:44.713

7 1:58.752 18:08:43.465

8 1:59.925 18:10:43.390

9 1:59.237 18:12:42.627

10 2:00.828 18:14:43.455

11 2:03.539 18:16:46.994

 Po. 16 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:04.840 17:57:00.731

2 1:57.673 17:58:58.404

3 1:57.141 18:00:55.545

4 1:59.306 18:02:54.851

5 1:59.122 18:04:53.973

6 1:58.386 18:06:52.359

7 1:59.046 18:08:51.405

8 1:58.980 18:10:50.385

9 2:01.092 18:12:51.477

10 2:01.439 18:14:52.916

Fastest lap: 1:48.139 
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 Po. 17 - # 581 D'ADDATO D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:57.421 17:56:52.625

2 1:59.468 17:58:52.093

3 1:58.518 18:00:50.611

4 1:57.961 18:02:48.572

5 2:00.653 18:04:49.225

6 1:59.449 18:06:48.674

7 2:00.580 18:08:49.254

8 2:01.536 18:10:50.790

9 2:02.769 18:12:53.559

10 2:04.877 18:14:58.436

 Po. 18 - # 543 MARAZZI A. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:05.691 17:57:01.880

2 1:59.950 17:59:01.830

3 2:00.985 18:01:02.815

4 1:59.985 18:03:02.800

5 1:59.798 18:05:02.598

6 2:00.617 18:07:03.215

7 1:58.853 18:09:02.068

8 1:59.441 18:11:01.509

9 2:02.986 18:13:04.495

10 2:02.359 18:15:06.854

 Po. 19 - # 252 SONZOGNI I. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:03.979 17:56:59.172

2 1:58.083 17:58:57.255

3 2:00.146 18:00:57.401

4 2:00.633 18:02:58.034

5 2:00.306 18:04:58.340

6 2:01.809 18:07:00.149

7 2:02.485 18:09:02.634

8 2:02.376 18:11:05.010

9 2:02.814 18:13:07.824

10 2:00.758 18:15:08.582

 Po. 20 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:13.977 17:57:03.693

2 2:01.490 17:59:05.183

3 2:00.933 18:01:06.116

4 2:01.124 18:03:07.240

5 2:00.492 18:05:07.732

6 1:59.292 18:07:07.024

7 2:02.483 18:09:09.507

8 1:59.836 18:11:09.343

9 2:00.755 18:13:10.098

10 2:00.315 18:15:10.413

 Po. 21 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:05.737 17:57:01.430

2 1:59.412 17:59:00.842

3 2:00.093 18:01:00.935

4 2:00.902 18:03:01.837

5 2:01.431 18:05:03.268

6 2:02.228 18:07:05.496

7 2:03.607 18:09:09.103

8 2:06.771 18:11:15.874

9 2:06.612 18:13:22.486

10 2:11.857 18:15:34.343

 Po. 22 - # 427 VITALI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:09.063 17:57:05.240

2 2:03.660 17:59:08.900

3 2:03.621 18:01:12.521

4 2:03.212 18:03:15.733

5 2:03.243 18:05:18.976

6 2:02.733 18:07:21.709

7 2:05.077 18:09:26.786

8 2:05.205 18:11:31.991

9 2:05.856 18:13:37.847

10 2:02.911 18:15:40.758

 Po. 23 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:07.138 17:57:03.314

2 2:01.023 17:59:04.337

3 2:01.351 18:01:05.688

4 2:04.384 18:03:10.072

5 2:03.882 18:05:13.954

6 2:04.965 18:07:18.919

7 2:06.854 18:09:25.773

8 2:05.655 18:11:31.428

9 2:07.521 18:13:38.949

10 2:04.931 18:15:43.880

 Po. 24 - # 894 SCAGLIONI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:09.595 17:57:05.756

2 2:02.346 17:59:08.102

3 2:02.445 18:01:10.547

4 2:03.789 18:03:14.336

5 2:05.675 18:05:20.011

6 2:04.662 18:07:24.673

7 2:05.727 18:09:30.400

8 2:04.514 18:11:34.914

9 2:05.761 18:13:40.675

10 2:03.751 18:15:44.426

 Po. 25 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:08.214 17:57:04.822

2 2:02.684 17:59:07.506

3 2:04.614 18:01:12.120

4 2:05.526 18:03:17.646

5 2:05.650 18:05:23.296

6 2:04.588 18:07:27.884

7 2:03.858 18:09:31.742

8 2:04.446 18:11:36.188

9 2:05.194 18:13:41.382

10 2:03.830 18:15:45.212

Fastest lap: 1:48.139 
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 Po. 26 - # 103 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:11.230 17:57:07.615

2 2:04.808 17:59:12.423

3 2:04.625 18:01:17.048

4 2:05.848 18:03:22.896

5 2:06.656 18:05:29.552

6 2:08.744 18:07:38.296

7 2:40.765 18:10:19.061

8 2:52.932 18:13:11.993

9 2:30.900 18:15:42.893

Fastest lap: 1:48.139 
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